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Eventing paard

Paarden Klasse B zonder dressuur

Wachtlijst

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Kimberley Bakker Moonshiner,

Tijn de Blaauw Prince Jaguar DB,

Wendy Bouwense Diodati 'D Kri Kri,

Marleen Cath Fivarda,

Reeza Van der Horst Pina Colada,

Marjan Huitsing Hero,

Christel Kelders Noxx,

Leila Van Laerhoven Cassidy van Equi Center,

Jesse Lenting Happiness,

Ine Linders Bardolino,

Monique Meulemans Eyes Wide Shut,

Nadieh Rens Narcis L' Avenir,

Joan Schuijff Calliope Casilda,

Jeanine Van het Schut Hubalou WH,

Malon Stroomberg Aloha,

Lammert Van der Veen Q levi,

Shanna Visser Cassira Utopia Z,

Emma Van Wieringen Aronica II,

Gwendoline Wisselink Molly Des Terdrix,

Silke Woudsma Lanston,

Definitief

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Gerard Baauw NEVERTHELESS,

Iris Barink Sevilla Soleil,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Astrid Baxter - Holtman Barnadown B Lucky,

Robin van de Beek - Breunis Nanou,

Mirne Berends Jaylano,

Denise Bloemhoff Durango,

Marije Boersma Karolina,

Renata Forlingieri Elastic,

Ilse Haverkamp Macgyver,

Rosan Heethaar Katja,

Anouk Van Hese Contessa's Santé,

Claudia Hoogendijk - Blans Out Of The Blue,

Kimberly Knol Lendor,

Gijs Krieger Mister Hector,

Jonna Lok Dansa's Naber,

Stephanie van 't Loo Belle Blue Joy,

Daphne De Loor Joyce T,

Lara Meidam Magnum,

Nina Mittendorff Walhalla,

Myrthe Nauta ETSI van www.olland.biz,

Jolijn Van Niel Fancycolle Z,

Jolijn Van Niel Na-Dine,

Lize Noeverman Double Perfect,

Dewi Schuurman Exorbitant,

Julie Spaargaren Dutch Zurich Omhg,

Natasja Van de Velden Saint Babette,

Sarana Van de Velden Be A Star Z,

Anouk Vermue Splash of Diamonds,

Frido De Vries Di'angelo,

Rosanne Van de Waerdt Phibadu Van Den Arendshoeve,

Shanine van Zetten Du Maurier,
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Afgewezen door federatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Gitte Lont Oetcke,

Afgewezen door organisatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Marieke Bremer Mouse,

Marit Hoffmann Etorito,

Geannuleerd door inschrijver

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Judith Arends - Coppoolse NIRVANA VSK,

Iris Boekelder Monroe,

Lisa Booy Monaco Lady Star,

Ellen Breimer Grand pierre b,

Lianne Bremer - Horstman Miss Steffi VHS,

Caroline Breure Aalbrinkhoeve's Cindy,

Britt Van den Brink Nibbit's Next Level,

Sophie Buis On The House Suthempe,

Claire van der Burg Mylord Loma B,

Samantha Dijkstra - van Leur Pina Colada,

Susanne Van Duinen Puccini,

Anouk Elferink Nieuwmoed'S Nobleman,

Gerdine Frens Opium Dream Z,

Anne Haighton Farahdina,

Minka Haverkamp Narissa,

Eva Helbers Fanatic,

Chelsea Hogeslag J'Adore,

Leila Van Laerhoven Whisper,

Caroline Laning L'Esprit du Triangle,
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Susan van Leijsen Jack,

Lisa Leusink Elchar's Jaguar,

Marlies Lutgendorf Kenzi,

Zahra-Lindi Malkus Kensington’s Inspiration,

Stephanie Man in 't veld Maze Runner,

Marjon Mast Palomus,

Anne Mauritsz Lysco M,

Lara Meidam Jolily,

Daphne Middeljans - Tap Jentecara,

Marieke Middelman Beaucolle Z,

Mae Roumen Kentucky Girl,

Floor Scholten Nick Dlw,

Silve Schoorl Lovely Lemon,

Kiki Sijm Liperella,

Nicoline Speet Owlette NS,

Ilse van Sprundel Olympic Eis,

Mark Van der Stouw NOELLE FH,

Malon Stroomberg Aloha,

Jessica Teijgeler - Goudriaan Qristallo ten Dam,

Kelly Thijssen Oilily,

Noelle Van Toor New Jumping Treasure Evo,

Donny Van der Veen Iquitos,

Ylse Van der Veen Q levi,

Ryanne Veninga Mr. Handsome,

Maike Vermeer Delotte Z,

Sifra Van der Vis Kapriool,

Romy Vlegels Caelie,

Esmee de Vries Gyon,

Henk Wieberdink Highline,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Henk Wieberdink Matisse Sk,

Henk Wieberdink Nadal Drh,

Andrea Wullink Indiana,

Geannuleerd door organisatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Iris Borggreve Femme Falve,

Danielle Bouwer Wastattan,

Savannah Brandes Opardi,

Cheroney Holtman Indiana Indra,

Lisa Holtrop Ojay,

Melanie Jongbloed Mac's Zafaya,

Susanne Meerveld Shadow Boxer,

Lila van Rijthoven Amarillo,

Brita Santing Gardens Lucifer,

Colet Van Vliet High-Class,

Elza Vroege Escara,

Martine Van de Weert Kent,

Pam Weusthof MTT Mandienio,

Tess De Winter Moonshine,

Sabine de Wolf Silver Delle Mimose,

Paarden Klasse B proef 19

Definitief

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Joke Aardenburg Jade,

Tessa Arisz Flybusters Kalliope C,

Quinty van Arkel Patton van de Vinkenhof,

Marcella Berends Milton Turfhorst,

Sander De Blaauw Eyecatcher,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Iris Borggreve Femme Falve,

Savannah Brandes Opardi,

Caroline Breure Aalbrinkhoeve's Cindy,

Sharon Coevert Chris-Cross RH,

Noa Dasselaar Nibber Boko,

Sanne Eerens EquiEerenS’ Flugel,

Anouk Elferink Nieuwmoed'S Nobleman,

Wanda Fokkink - Spoolder Jalba TLC,

Robin Giesen Hattrick,

Enya Van Gils Excellent's Mary Jane,

Iris Glas Brinky,

Minka Haverkamp Narissa,

Maud Hoekstra Don Pacino,

Marit Hoffmann Etorito,

Cheroney Holtman Indiana Indra,

Lisa Holtrop Ojay,

Melanie Jongbloed Mac's Zafaya,

Lorie Kuenen Sinem,

Leila Van Laerhoven Whisper,

Sterre Lanphen Tiger van D'Avrije,

Nikki Luntz VarioHippiQue's Komponist,

Marlies Lutgendorf Kenzi,

Stephanie Man in 't veld Maze Runner,

Lara Meidam Jolily,

Fleur Mouwens Autumn Boy,

Judith Mulder Pippilotta van stal K,

Luna Neijenhuis Stukhuster Significant,

Susan Noordermeer Ginellie-m,

Annemiek Noteboom Orlando-H,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Kelsey Den Otter Elando K&M,

Britt Reuvers Hayla-montanja,

Suus Rooijmans Emorania P,

Nisha van Rouendal Boca’s L’amourette,

Brita Santing Gardens Lucifer,

Diede Scheepers Dior V,

Isa Snijkers Lovely Lady v/d Hees Z,

Evelyn Speelman Ferrari,

Dagmar van der Spek Mister Maestro,

Ilse van Sprundel Olympic Eis,

Nikita Van Turenhout Looks Worthy,

Gwen Vollebregt Joie de la vie,

Ilse Vossen Rambo,

Levina De Vrieze Dromore West,

Marit De Vrieze Rehins Starry Lady,

Elza Vroege Escara,

Tess De Winter Moonshine,

Sabine de Wolf Silver Delle Mimose,

Jacqueline Zandee - van Wezel Liesette2.0,

Evelyne Zirkzee Oliva,

Afgewezen door organisatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Fleur Bartels Huggie,

Samantha Dijkstra - van Leur Pina Colada,

Simone Gremie Nobel,

Alice Hardeman Home run h,

Juliet Hol Nibbit,

Marlou Kempen Eye Catcher E.b.,

Aukje Klaasen Iline,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Leila Van Laerhoven Cassidy van Equi Center,

Lisa Leusink Elchar's Jaguar,

Katie Minderhoud Celeste Bright Z,

Geannuleerd door inschrijver

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Lisa Booy Monaco Lady Star,

Julia van Dam Ginny Grey,

Fenne Van Lanen Nivalux E.T.,

Lisanne Opendorp - Moesbergen Nalou,

Esther Van Tienen Churu Baron,

Paarden Klasse L proef 23

Definitief

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Wendy Van Baak Equador,

Rianne Bakker Now Pleasure V,

Saskia Beerkens Cinderella EH Z,

Dorine Boerboom Gladiator jg,

Nicole Boswinkel CHERRO Z,

Zoë Brandt Jesse James,

Elise Buiten Kevannie Ii,

Mara Van Collenburg Ivy,

Annet Coremans Henco's Guusje,

Noor Cuppens Epic,

Rene Custers Harley Van De Boshei,

Valerie Dijs Light Blue Eye,

Melissa Gerrets Hachiko,

Anouk Van Gerven - Verwer New Glasgow MB,

Nika Hoogland No-Nonsense K,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Sylvia Huberts - Janssen Comtessa,

Kiki Van Huizen Luna,

Hieke Kreuzer Karlien Vika,

Zahra-Lindi Malkus Kensington’s Inspiration,

Anouk Meessens Miss Mara vd Elzenakker,

Debora Meeuse Jacky,

Baukje Meijer Liberty HH,

Paulien Mulder Opaline De Fleur,

Fenna Muller Madirmie,

Falco De Nijs Nico,

Yvonne Philipse Florian PH,

Bernadette Remmen - Blom Kepler J.P.P.,

Paul Romkes Grisson,

Ilse Rotteveel Nashville,

Yvonne Schoo Nigel,

Sanne Schroder Noella van de Vlindervallei,

Lotte Sinoo Calliane Z,

Vera Spijkers Just for Pleasure de Looge,

Nena Stevens Urano,

Nienke Ten Thije Fantasy W,

Ylse Van der Veen Odalinde vdv,

Julia Vermue Haley's Comet,

Annemarie Viergever Nice,

Ilse Vossen Jacobo,

Vera Wassenberg Gredstedgaards Caydo,

Laura Waterreus Noble Five,

Lotte Weusthof MTT Bink,

Naomi Wichers Kissinger,

Ineke Wiegersma Elleminka,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Tamara Wit Elcola D,

Jacqueline Zandee - van Wezel Catch Me Tivor Z,

Afgewezen door federatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Nicole Boswinkel CHERRO Z,

Nika Hoogland No-Nonsense K,

Fenna Muller Madirmie,

Falco De Nijs Nico,

Danielle Somer Maelynn,

Afgewezen door organisatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Claire van der Burg Mylord Loma B,

Noa Dasselaar Sakira,

Beau Dijkema Odachi van de Engelbeek,

Tess Jansen Jumanji,

Maxime Karman Outsider,

Thierry Van Reine One of Us,

Annemarie van der Vegt Idefix,

Baukje Zijlstra Eurette,

Geannuleerd door inschrijver

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Laura Binnekade Zed,

Mike Brandt Grando,

Sophie Buis Lucky Gal Suthempe,

Elise Buiten Kevannie Ii,

Geesje Burema Valentina,

Mara Van Collenburg Ivy,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Denise Daniels It's Quality G,

Sylvia Hekman - Van der Horst Highland Park,

Chelsea Hogeslag Gillmore TMH,

Kiki Van Huizen Luna,

Sjoerd-jan Keuning Lalexta,

Zahra-Lindi Malkus Kensington’s Inspiration,

Anne Mauritsz Lysco M,

Ilse Rotteveel Nashville,

Judy Schep Omine,

Benthe Schreefel Nintendro,

Jan Sinnige Lima,

Ellemieke Wes Jus D'Oranje,

Henk Wieberdink Olandroretto,

Gwendoline Wisselink Molly Des Terdrix,

Jade Mae Woeltjes CoverGirl,

Sabine de Wolf Silver Delle Mimose,

Geannuleerd door organisatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Dorine Boerboom Gladiator jg,

Annet Coremans Henco's Guusje,

Chelsea Hogeslag Gillmore TMH,

Baukje Meijer Liberty HH,

Paul Romkes Grisson,

Ylse Van der Veen Odalinde vdv,

Naomi Wichers Kissinger,

Ineke Wiegersma Elleminka,

Annika Willemse Fancy Time,

Rubriek geannuleerd
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Sem Alfring Make My Day M.A.,

Wendy Van Baak Equador,

Gerard Baauw Glinster,

Robin van de Beek - Breunis Nanou,

Emmy Bijsterveld Incalina,

Janneke Boonzaaijer Eddy Ready,

Janneke Boonzaaijer Leo,

Janneke Boonzaaijer Only Coconut,

Janneke Boonzaaijer Voltaire d'Ataggi Z,

Zoë Brandt Jesse James,

Lianne Bremer - Horstman D'acolino,

Marlies Van Breugel Dj,

Monique Bruinsma Jabbedabbedoe,

Claire van der Burg Mylord Loma B,

Anja Dolstra Apollo,

Els Driehuyzen O La La,

Hilde van Eerden Mats R.Z.,

Josefien Fuchs Icarus . V,

Anouk Van Gerven - Verwer New Glasgow MB,

Jillian Giessen Opportunity,

Jillian Giessen Slim Shady van 't Castaneahof,

Berdien Harlaar Jarrast,

Maaike Hasper Gavi Giordani,

Fleur Hoogsteder Gianca s,

Djoeke Van IJzendoorn Luna Van De Zonnehoeve,

Kees De Jong Lian,

Marinka Karhof Higgledy piggledy,

Maxime Karman Outsider,

Linda Klomp Hot Girl,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Ragna Langhout Indigo,

Jesse Lenting Happiness,

Sandra van der Linde Lost my color,

Debora Meeuse Jacky,

Linda Mens Exotic-fee,

Joris Mensink Jolly Good-M,

Liya Pektas Novita,

Anniek Pragt Kashmir,

Zoë Pruim Majesty The King Of Maddox,

Martine Slootman - Hakvoort Comme Ça BS Z,

Daphne Snippe Daniël Kinský,

Dagmar van der Spek Lollypop,

Nena Stevens Urano,

Kelly Thijssen Oilily,

Annemarie van der Vegt Idefix,

Natasja Van de Velden Saint Babette,

Sarana Van de Velden Be A Star Z,

Julia Vermue Haley's Comet,

Romy Vlegels Caelie,

Bouwina Weening Caballero,

Martine Van de Weert Kent,

Lotte Weusthof MTT Bink,

Henk Wieberdink Nadal Drh,

Henk Wieberdink Soraya Dwerse Hagen,

Baukje Zijlstra Eurette,

Paarden Klasse M proef 27

Definitief
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Mette Alfring Irma Peternella,

Sem Alfring CANNA Excellence,

Yenthe Beukers Felix,

Merel Blom - Hulsman Civento,

Odile van der Gragt Hurby,

Minka Haverkamp Give it,

Stephan Hazeleger Lindine Sans Souci MC,

Stephan Hazeleger New Girl Mb,

Joëlle Heijnert Bon Vivants Chanel Z,

Kim Van der Horst Antonio Du Seiger VZ,

Anica van Huis - Kortekaas Jaranga,

Saskia Hutten - Nijland Excellent,

Ingrid Jellesma Jelka Dieni,

Marcelle De Kam Mill Fame,

Marinka Karhof Havanco rt,

Marinka Karhof Lidewey II,

Linda Klomp Hot Girl,

Lisanne Kluinhaar Jan,

Meike Kuperus Fanny vd Noorddijk,

Amber van Lavieren Legend La Vie,

Noor van Leeuwen Maan,

Elke Lenstra Lambrasco,

Marit Louwerse Horsemanship's Ascarity Z,

Tess Lubbring Huub,

Emma De Moree Gaston ES,

Alice Naber - Lozeman Nash,

Maud Pasman Flach,

Maud Pasman Isis,

Esther Regelink I'm dutchie,
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Laura De Rek Nero's Nappi,

Nynke Sminia Hidden Gem,

Dian Snoek Lord Aster,

Pippi Van de Steen Indurain Van De Zonnehoeve,

Isa Stricker Dancing Hope,

Caitlin van Verseveld Mr. Grey,

Carlien Vriend Quick Mail van de Tol,

Lisette Ten Wolde Luca Quasi,

Afgewezen door federatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Christine Huizer Hip Hop,

Geannuleerd door inschrijver

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Rianne Bakker Now Pleasure V,

Marleen Cath Fivarda,

Wena de Fauw Messi,

Fenna Groen Cookie Monster,

Roos Hania Kissing Karma,

Minka Haverkamp Give it,

Johannes De Jong Judoka,

Caresse Kolkman Lough Derg Louis,

Fenne Van Lanen Star Charlie WNE,

Sandra van der Linde Lost my color,

Tim Lips Ni Hao,

Beau Posthumus Enniskerry Bolero,

Lila van Rijthoven RIVER DIAMOND RO,

Arien Van Roekel Kratour Fortuna,

Anton Van der Schans Mac,
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Yvonne Schoo Nigel,

Benthe Schreefel Happy Hour Fuglsang,

Nynke Sminia Hidden Gem,

Willemyn Stehouwer Meneer Vos,

Isa Stricker Dancing Hope,

Gwendoline Wisselink Molly Des Terdrix,

Geannuleerd door organisatie

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Anna Akse Just A Girl Like Lady,

Christel Custers Lellebel van de Boshei,

Eelco Koster Lord Jax,

Julia Rebergen Wilson,

Marit Riggeling Kingston,

Femke van Roij Mrs. Bucket,

Floor Van Roon Flash,

Joyce Roozenburg Lärson M.S.,

Meilin Terpstra Jolig W.,

Henriette Wurfbain Cabra Candy,

Paarden Klasse Z FEI-proef B

Definitief

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Esther Abrahim Florano Nieuwerkerk,

Danielle Brinkman Grandesse,

Renske De Bruin Gina Barina,

Pleun Driessen El Ganador G,

Hilde van Eerden Celebration,

Charlotte van de Haar - Kleinsmann Klavertje Vier HR,

Ilse Haverkamp Hero-w,
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Monique Hazeleger Camelot,

Stephan Hazeleger Next Level Leipheimer Dutch,

Carlijn Jansen RLE Laught Bedazzled,

Marissa Kamphuis Caldwell,

Maxime Karman Dupon,

Rita Kievith Gin-Tonic,

Noor Kuilboer Landgraaf,

Amber van Lavieren Kapirossi,

Bianca Van Lenth Karenzo,

Maartje Lont Maicke,

Jantien Naber Coral Estate Bally,

Nienke Nijholt Gyöngy,

Johan de Raad Golden Girls Knight,

Christel Schalk Cerida,

Leonie Sijtsma Incredible Gr,

Chloe van Straaten Lord Farnese,

Melanie Vossebelt Hermiena,

Anouck Wielhouwer Zusa,

Cécile van Wingerden Valentina Z,

Geannuleerd door inschrijver

Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Splinter Bergsma Impresse,

Evelien Van Heuven Ferrari,

Chantal Megchelenbrink Jup,

Carolina Moesbergen Falco,

Carolina Moesbergen Gazelle,

Pieta Rozema Jett Rebel,

Geannuleerd door organisatie
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Deelnemer(s) Paard(en)

Willemyn Stehouwer Meneer Vos,


